

Simple Enrollment, Comprehensive Coverage

LOVING YOUR NEW PET IS EASY; SO IS KEEPING THEM SAFE.

To help you enjoy life with your new four-legged family member, Companion Protect® helps pets like yours live long, healthy, and happy lives.

Pet Name

Adoption Date

Offer Expiration Date

Apply for enrollment at enroll.pet/Pawlytics or call 800-304-9930.



For the next 10
days, you can apply
for enrollment in
Companion Protect
coverage without a
medical exam!

That means more worryfree fun without headscratching hassle.





We've Got You Covered

Here's a look at how Companion Protect helps you access the nose-to-tail coverage your pet deserves -- both now and years into the future!

Budget-Conscious Pricing

- A low monthly premium that doesn't increase due to your pet aging
- Up to 90% coverage for approved services
- No pricing discrimination based on breed

 all are welcome

Coverage that Cares

- Help with affording treatment in the event of accidents, illnesses, and injuries
- Total transparency with excluded pre-existing conditions outlined at time of enrollment
- Committed customer service reps are standing by to ensure you make the most of your policy



Learn more and apply for enrollment at enroll.pet/Pawlytics

"Companion Protect" is a licensed insurance agency known nationwide (except in CA) as "Companion Protect Agency, LLC" (lowa license #1002314428); in California, it is known as "CP Pet Insurance Services, LLC" (CA license #0N14138). It is located at 10950 El Monte, Ste. 120, Overland Park, KS 66211. Companion Protect receives a commission on policies underwritten in this program. Premium is paid monthly in advance of coverage. A service or payment fee may also apply if premium is paid by credit/debit card. (See your billing statement.) A deductible and copay are applied to claims. There is a lifetime coverage benefit of \$100,000. (In Illinois, coverage is limited to \$20,000 per year.) You can cancel coverage at any time; a pro-rated refund may apply. For a copy of the Companion Protect privacy policy, visit companionprotect.com.

The insurer of this program is Liberty Insurance Underwriters, Inc. ("LIUI"), 175 Berkeley Street, Boston, MA 02116. This description of the pet insurance coverage provided by LIUI is for informational purposes only. No representation is made with respect to coverage in any specific fact, situation, or circumstance. LIUI's pet insurance program is administered by Companion Protect. Companion Protect underwrites and adjusts claims on behalf of LIUI under this program. LIUI's program with Companion Protect is not offered by or sponsored by Companion Life Insurance Company or its affiliated companies.